LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

12 Meter Set, 1x1 platform with
wheels (International Only)

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # PSCS121X1TW

Insulated Scaffolding, 12 Meter Set, Im x Tm platform with wheels.

Insulated Scaffolding is not available for sale or use in the USA

and Canada.

Features

Insulated Scaffolding - Tm x Tm Platform

General

Style

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric

Height

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

12 Meter Set, Im X Tm Platform
With Wheels

98inx 46 inx 72in
248.9 mm x 116.8 mm x 182.9
mm

72 in

182.9 mm

98 in

248.9 mm

1092 Ib

495.3 kg

46 in

116.8 mm

Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Insulated Scaffolding Assembly

Instructions
Sales Drawings - SA4021438

A Hubbell brand
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